Monitorler

21

23

27

21

24

23

23

24

24

21

23

23

Uriin

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

67,41 USD

86,67 USD

113,42
usb

142,31
usb

180,83
usb

218,28
usb

219,35
usb

234,33
usb

266,43
usb

70,62 USD

81,32 USD

154,08
usb



'8, 70 27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 172,27
VGA PIVOT usp

= Rl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 0 208,65
g 0 USB-C usb



